
SPRING 2024 
SHOPPING SHUTTLE

Pick-up location: Bevier Road on Busch Campus,
(next to Buell Apartments, across from ASB Annex II), in front of Nichols

Apartments on Busch Campus, and at College Ave Student Center on CAC 
10:00-10:15am / 5:00-5:15pm

Rutgers Global–International Student and Scholar Services is offering the shopping
shuttle service to local stores during the Spring 2024 semester, so students who are
on-campus can purchase groceries and other living essentials. ISSS offers this service

to F-1/J-1 students and international faculty/scholars on Rutgers visa sponsorship.
Please sign up to reserve your spot on the shuttle. Participants who have signed up
will be given preference to ride on the shuttle. Please note that the bus can only

accommodate 10 passengers at a time. 

click on the dates to sign up

Making stops at Shoprite, Walmart and Asian Food Market

Thursday, January 18, 5pm-8pm

Saturday, January 13, 10am-1pm

Saturday, January 27, 10am-1pm

Thursday, February 1 , 5pm-8pm
Saturday, February 10, 10am-1pm

Thursday, February 15, 5pm-8pm

Saturday, February 24, 10am-1pm

Thursday, February 29, 5pm-8pm

Saturday March 9, 10am-1pm

Saturday March 23, 10am-1pm

Thursday March 28, 5pm-8pm

Saturday April 6, 10am-1pm

Thursday April 11, 5pm-8pm
Saturday April 20, 10am-1pm

Thursday April 25, 5pm-8pm
Saturday, May 4, 10am-1pm

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdzNIA3noGgkuITo6_fwaENIlmQCG_BP-KjEoX6vW8m-4j4ew/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeM-L9-7c7PmN1CuvwHVqP4aP8B-2aGsAg05AMH96x9H2Q24A/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScadIzeu1eRBo-x8qwyt_wUr_ROri8JEGMuTc-gpIbVqwerHA/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScEYh-sfPzRHR0-CLYwOIFkPvLRdDRylMVjBgGrztkTL57WMg/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSecu06DLm1zCHvafcVkDHijuVGD7mF6Lzo13sOMCzdquC-nyg/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdprVdyzKn1MiLp4X4xUzBdapSNfum_z23ST5-AyCVqZshxNw/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf-U1od3ZavfFrsG54v11cu5nr5HHE34SIYA3fxr05o9thxug/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScy-U-pPwY7yDmX7wRbXUJLw-HS2yKCrYPmnx6r5p1ZwHPv2Q/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScXBXnZE9ikP1q6UV2acAu26OqDpgy5L5YD7b7kDxzcx2IoIw/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSccOXUp1JLT8_02FdJqmjbp0oYCFxLWt_HhQt3rlyI-q2I7FA/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeRqImVoXKhFU8S0lnmAwX8pHlBYmdj3EbtX7rAeTU1SDouvw/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeepbfCkalmv-gyvEeWhgfec15lV3_J4SQPzZ_VlCPsHjjoEQ/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf2Z4kNmWgXJjESgBxarQge0cpJ9-YkIJHgUnYc8tczFuvWrQ/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScOzttQdIT9cLQRRO8dH64K2XEk1hbjEqbf-3MRxEPB9ga3UQ/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf3i3XRJIFlGse7LiaER841ZpmRn2W2JX2fYHPW3oSHITvhRw/viewform?usp=pp_url
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfSxwyzbb2fsCgqv_08awDy9iskJYCXoXJkJ34_rnwPnBXOAg/viewform?usp=pp_url

